
Stand: 22.04.2010 / 17:56:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Seehausen,PLS am 22.04.2012 [191217001] 22.04.2012 - 22.04.2012

1 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E (Aufgabe E5/2- zu zweit)

1.  Lea-Charlotte Neugebauer (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Lollig136 7.20P

2. Johanna Gottwald (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Dry Pepper Lu 237 7.00P

3. Carolin Schröder (RFV Flämingrand Zahna e.V.) Primus 241105 6.80P

4.  Maria Jentsch (RFV Flämingrand Zahna e.V.) Billi142 6.60P

5. Deborah Ingendorf (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Usus 10148 6.40P

6. Victoria Hübler (RZG Hofgut Gröben e.V.) Nashville 68144 6.30

7. Noriya Drhimeur (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Remmidemmi A111 6.20

8. Evelyn Scharmann (RV Fläming Jüterbog e.V.) Homer 3255 6.10

9. Kristin Aechtner (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Mogli 187149 6.00

10. Leonie Kohler (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.) Charming One24 5.80

10. Susann Günther (RV Fläming Jüterbog e.V.) Brillant159 5.80

12.  Franziska Kräter (RFV Gräfenhainichen) Noah138 5.70

13.  Nadine Supke (RV Fläming Jüterbog e.V.) Famarc134 5.60

14. Anke Baumann (RZF Heideland e.V.) Hiss Hero54 5.50

14. Maike Lindner (RFV Ausleben e.V.) Byron155 5.50

16. Jasmina Olitzsch (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Beatle131 5.30

17.  Anke Medrow (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Cantaro132 5.00

18.  Doreen Günther (RV Seyda e.V.) Ronja139 4.50

18. Melina Richter (RV Seyda e.V.) Oktavia156 4.50

20. Lina-Sophie Ulmer (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Moreno 6886 0.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*  (Aufgabe A6/2 - zu zweit)

1. Sandra Hille (RFV Beetzsee 1993 e.V.) Pia-Marie98 7.70P

2. Sarah Strobach (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Masoud 280 7.40P

3. Maria Theresia Naumann (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Picasso 61999 7.20P

4. Carolin Schröder (RFV Flämingrand Zahna e.V.) Primus 241105 7.10P

5. Nadine Keller (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Sambajana115 6.90

6. Leonie Kohler (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.) Charming One24 6.80

7. Sarah Schneider (RV am Bergwitzsee e.V.) Nimue 489 6.60

8. Janine Volkmann (RFV Flämingrand Zahna e.V.) Adriana 551 6.30

9. Susan Kirschstein (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Bolero 30910 6.20

10. Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Jumanjo56 6.00

11. Elisabeth Werdier (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Diarecs Diamond Girl140 5.90

12. Katrin Amtsberg (Märk.RFV Nunsdorf e.V.) Landfee 4966 5.70

13. Carola Dürr (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Papagena 6694 5.60

14. Maria Theresia Naumann (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Hanna 9452 5.50

15. Noriya Drhimeur (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Remmidemmi A111 5.40

16. Teresa Schob (RFV Birkeneck Dorna e.V.) Coorana WS29 5.20

3 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Gianna Sophie Struck (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) No E.T.91 7.50P

2. Maike Lindner (RFV Ausleben e.V.) Byron155 7.40P

3. Deborah Ingendorf (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Usus 10148 7.20P

4. Kristin Aechtner (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Mogli 187149 7.10P

5. Antonia Schmidt (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Loreana 977 7.00P

6. Jens Neumann (RSG Oppin e.V.) Bye Bye 313 6.80P

7. Sandra Hille (RFV Beetzsee 1993 e.V.) Ramazotti H110 6.70P

8.  Daniela Frederich (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Kadett 122135 6.50

9. Susann Günther (RV Fläming Jüterbog e.V.) Brillant159 6.30

10. Jasmina Olitzsch (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Guardian Angel 951 6.20

11. Victoria Hübler (RZG Hofgut Gröben e.V.) Rosso D153 5.70

12. Steffen Schwarzer (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen) Lennox 31974 5.60

12.  Maria Jentsch (RFV Flämingrand Zahna e.V.) Billi142 5.60

14. Sylvia Nordmann (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Lady-Kracher 264 5.30

15.  Lea-Charlotte Neugebauer (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Lollig136 5.00

16. Jenny Kallinich (RFV Stechau e.V) Yoshe128 4.50

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Natalie Würsig (RSV Am Maifeld  e.V.) Fantastique Flori44 7.80P

2. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Bilitis 9146 7.70P

3. Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Jumanjo56 7.50P

4. Marie Mahlo (RFV Arkadienhof e.V.) Plu'me alezanne101 7.30P

5. Svenja Lindner (RFV Ausleben e.V.) Liberty 325161 7.20P

6. Marie Mahlo (RFV Arkadienhof e.V.) Conan 1427 7.00P

7. Gianna Sophie Struck (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) No E.T.91 6.90P

8. Rico Zieba (RFV Reckahn e.V.) Pajero 3493 6.80P

8. Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Camara 12162 6.80P

10. Sarah Schneider (RV am Bergwitzsee e.V.) Nimue 489 6.70P

11. Astrid Gronewold (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen) Nixon 1090 6.60
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12. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Lancing 365 6.50

13. Alexander Bremer (RZF Heideland e.V.) Bounty 18511 6.40

13. Maria Theresia Naumann (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Picasso 61999 6.40

15. Jens Neumann (RSG Oppin e.V.) Bye Bye 313 6.30

15. Justus Greupner (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Landiamo 768 6.30

17. Sylvia Nordmann (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Lady-Kracher 264 6.20

17. Jenny Kallinich (RFV Stechau e.V) Yoshe128 6.20

19. Sandra Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cactus 514 6.10

19. Teresa Schob (RFV Birkeneck Dorna e.V.) Princess WS106 6.10

21. Maria Theresia Naumann (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Hanna 9452 6.00

21. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Nordic Eye145 6.00

23. Melanie Klomfass (RFV Beetzsee 1993 e.V.) Call me jumper15 5.90

24. Susan Kirschstein (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Bolero 30910 5.80

24. Ralf Gronewold (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen) Diabolo 52732 5.80

26. Steffen Schwarzer (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen) Lennox 31974 5.70

27. Carina Weigert (RFV Reckahn e.V.) Zedea L130 5.60

28. Mortimer Philipps (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Schierker Feuerstein117 5.50

29. Nadine Pohle (RZF Heideland e.V.) Hercules 7553 5.40

30. Jennifer Sieg (LRV Lübars e.V.) Casanova 28220 5.30

30. Sandra Hille (RFV Beetzsee 1993 e.V.) Ramazotti H110 5.30

32. Jana Götze (RSG Oppin e.V.) Flashight45 5.00

33. Karina Wewior (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Symphonie 81121 0.00

5 Komb. Prüfung Kl.A

1. Maria Theresia Naumann (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Picasso 61999 3.00P

2. Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Jumanjo56 3.10P

3. Maria Theresia Naumann (LRFV Großmachnow e.V.) Hanna 9452 6.10P

6/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** (bis 60 RLP)

1. Alexander Bremer (RZF Heideland e.V.) Bounty 18511 0.00 / 47.11P

2. Alexander Bremer (RZF Heideland e.V.) Normen 1992 0.00 / 52.40P

3. Jürgen Mierisch (Wittenberger RV e.V.) Classido Umbra26 0.00 / 52.65P

4. Natalie Würsig (RSV Am Maifeld  e.V.) Fantastique Flori44 0.00 / 54.14P

5. Jens Neumann (RSG Oppin e.V.) Bye Bye 313 0.00 / 54.79P

6. Janine Köllner (RFV Flämingrand Zahna e.V.) Loreana 3076 0.00 / 56.69P

7. Mortimer Philipps (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Schierker Feuerstein117 0.00 / 57.33

8. Bernd Brandis (RV Fläming Jüterbog e.V.) Candego17 4.00 / 49.09

9. Carina Weigert (RFV Reckahn e.V.) Zedea L130 4.00 / 52.69

10. Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Tip-Top 7122 4.00 / 55.20

11. Svenja Lindner (RFV Ausleben e.V.) Liberty 325161 4.00 / 56.82

12. Astrid Gronewold (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen) Nixon 1090 4.00 / 59.33

13. Sandra Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cactus 514 4.00 / 60.08

14. Antonia Schmidt (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Chanel 18023 4.25 / 62.44

15. Bernd Pluge (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Focus 2846 5.75 / 68.22

16. Teresa Schob (RFV Birkeneck Dorna e.V.) Princess WS106 8.00 / 56.56

17. Tobias Kothe (RFSV Prützke e.V.) Mescalero 4282 8.50 / 79.80

18. Ralf Gronewold (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen) Diabolo 52732 8.75 / 64.70

19. Melanie Klomfass (RFV Beetzsee 1993 e.V.) Call me jumper15 9.75 / 68.25

20. Rico Zieba (RFV Reckahn e.V.) Pajero 3493 12.50 / 63.89

21. Marko Schulze (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Lancing 365 21.00 / 65.94

22. Jenny Kallinich (RFV Stechau e.V) Yoshe128 24.00 / 77.24

6/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** (ab 61 RLP)

1. Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Endever 241 0.00 / 47.23P

2. Horst Mierisch (Wittenberger RV e.V.) Laudatia L72 0.00 / 47.75P

3. Lisa Austen (RFV Gestüt am Weinberg Prettin e.V.) Azangaro7 0.00 / 48.00P

4. Susan Kirschstein (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Bolero 30910 0.00 / 48.57P

5. Peter Hansche (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Casanova 37819 0.00 / 49.22P

6. Beatrice Schmidt (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.) Desdemona 8231 0.00 / 49.29P

7. Sophie Herling (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Rubi 17113 0.00 / 49.40P

8. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Ricky 188112 0.00 / 49.85P

9. Heiko Wagner (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Quinten 15107 0.00 / 50.37

10. Justus Greupner (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Quintessence 2108 0.00 / 50.99

11. Justus Greupner (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Landiamo 768 0.00 / 51.91

12. Nicole Miericke (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Grandezza SL50 0.00 / 52.54

13. Stefanie Hochfeld (RFV Buckau e.V.) Gomero 548 0.00 / 52.60

14. Jürgen Illinger (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Monte Carlo W84 0.00 / 53.02

15. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Lasti71 0.00 / 53.63

16. Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Camara 12162 0.00 / 54.21

17. Sandy Noack (RC Anhalt-Dessau e.V.) Blue Bayou 29 4.00 / 42.24

18. Jürgen Illinger (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Laros 1069 4.00 / 53.65
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19. Jennifer Sieg (LRV Lübars e.V.) Casanova 28220 4.00 / 53.67

20. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Shanaga118 4.00 / 58.58

21. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Echt Gut39 5.75 / 68.69

22. Anna Stamminger (RFV Uetz e.V.) Belmiro8 6.75 / 72.06

23. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Symphonie 81121 8.00 / 53.38

24. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Rosso D153 8.00 / 57.73

25. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Bilitis 9146 8.75 / 64.32

26. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Askja 226 12.00 / 60.35

27. Marie Mahlo (RFV Arkadienhof e.V.) Conan 1427 12.50 / 79.88

7 Springprüfung Kl.L m.Siegerrunde

1. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Pink Panther 15100 *0.00 / 32.15P

2. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) All right 194 *0.00 / 33.29P

3. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Chilano 225 *0.00 / 38.70P

4. Michael Lutzmann (RFV Gestüt am Weinberg Prettin e.V.) Calle-Cool 216 *0.00 / 39.29P

5. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Lasti71 *0.00 / 45.93P

6. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Echt Gut39 *4.00 / 35.09P

7. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Kety 2154 *4.00 / 36.45P

8. Heiko Wagner (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Luigi 19479 *4.00 / 38.21P

9. Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Endever 241 *4.00 / 38.71P

10. Horst Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Caribou 318 *4.00 / 39.94P

11. Stefanie Hochfeld (RFV Buckau e.V.) Gomero 548 *4.00 / 41.80

12. Marie Mahlo (RFV Arkadienhof e.V.) Conan 1427 *4.00 / 42.83

13. Horst Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Montario83 *7.00 / 50.32

14. Justus Greupner (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Quintessence 2108 *8.00 / 43.82

15. Lisa Austen (RFV Gestüt am Weinberg Prettin e.V.) Azangaro7 4.00 / 54.50

16. Rene Zieba (RFV Reckahn e.V.) Weingeist 38125 4.00 / 54.96

17. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Alina 3692 4.00 / 57.48

18. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Kopilot 360 4.00 / 57.74

19. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Saltarello 10114 4.00 / 58.22

20. Sophie Herling (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Rubi 17113 4.00 / 59.68

21. Tobias Kothe (RFSV Prützke e.V.) Mescalero 4282 4.00 / 60.26

21. Alexander Bremer (RZF Heideland e.V.) Normen 1992 4.00 / 60.26

23. Thomas Kothe (RFSV Prützke e.V.) Alina K3 4.00 / 60.35

24. Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Casper 25621 4.00 / 60.60

25. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Shanaga118 4.00 / 60.66

26. Jürgen Mierisch (Wittenberger RV e.V.) Classido Umbra26 4.00 / 62.82

27. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Guardian Angel 951 4.00 / 70.58

28. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) V Love U123 5.00 / 74.85

29. Beatrice Schmidt (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.) Desdemona 8231 6.25 / 79.26

30. Peter Hansche (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Casanova 37819 8.00 / 57.65

31. Bernd Brandis (RV Fläming Jüterbog e.V.) Candego17 8.00 / 58.30

32. Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Tip-Top 7122 8.00 / 69.95

33. Jürgen Illinger (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Laros 1069 14.50 / 80.80

8 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) All right 194 0.00 / 60.64P

2. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Pink Panther 15100 0.00 / 61.93P

3. Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) D'Olympia 333 0.00 / 62.88P

4. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Petite-Blanc97 0.00 / 63.84P

5. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Alina 3692 0.00 / 65.88P

6. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Kopilot 360 0.00 / 69.20

7. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Pompadour du Rouet104 0.00 / 77.02

8. Horst Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Escologne43 4.00 / 59.64

9. Thomas Kothe (RFSV Prützke e.V.) Alina K3 4.00 / 70.48

10. Rene Zieba (RFV Reckahn e.V.) Weingeist 38125 4.00 / 72.29

11. Heiko Wagner (RV Heideck-Prettin e.V.) Luigi 19479 4.00 / 72.52

12. Michael Lutzmann (RFV Gestüt am Weinberg Prettin e.V.) Calle-Cool 216 8.00 / 66.97

13. Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Casper 25621 8.00 / 73.04

14. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Kety 2154 8.00 / 78.34

15. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Celentano 3322 9.00 / 86.13

16. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Götterfunke 649 17.00 / 86.93

9 Führzügelwettbewerb

1. Celine Schwarzer (Himmelsberger RFV e.V.Jessen) Carim 5158 7.50P

2. Natalie Frank (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Remmidemmi A111 7.30P

3. Nadine Frank (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Penny Lane 17996 7.10P

4. Hanna Brandis (RV Fläming Jüterbog e.V.) Candego17 6.80P

4. Richter.Roselie (RV Seyda e.V.) Oktavia156 6.80P

4. Julia Germer (Wittenberger RV e.V.) Oxana157 6.80P

4. Emelie Bolduan (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Ophelia164 6.80P
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